#
1
b
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Badnavn
Blals

Sejlklub

CB66 DM - RESULTATLISTE - HORNBAK 2019

Skipper

Halmstad Segelszellskab Christoffer Hellekant

Anders Hellekant

Rebecca Hellekant

Donatella Versage

Hellerup Sejlklub

Mikkel West-Ngrager

Per Baatrup

Anders Nyholm

Dirty Diana

Hellerup Sejlklub

Michael Casparij

Ulrik Andreasen

Simon Mgrup-Petersen

KETCHUP

Hellerup Sejlklub

Jesper Dietz

Emil Kizer

Jakob Bejstrup Hansen

Layline Partners

GKSS

Olle Langenius

Frida Langenius

Carl P Sylvan

Mznd der elsker kvinder

Hellerup Sejlklub

Sgren Pehrsson

Nils Bjerregard

Rasmus Frediksen

RipRapRup

SSPinhattan Barseback

Fredrik Gyllander

Johan Brunlid

Daniel Mohn

Carboom

Bork Badelaug

Mikkel Larsen

Klaus Rgn Madsen

Kaj Gylling Hansen

Exocet Il

Hellerup Sejlklub

Tomas Kriiger Andersen

Rune Brinch Kristensen

Joakim Rechnitzer

Grodan

KSS

Jonas Nykvist

Marten olsson

Thomas Forsen

Team GO

SSVA, Uddevalla

Par Back

Emil Back

Marcus Bergman

Fifty Shades

Hellerup Sejlklub

Susanne Madsen

Anette Molbech

Ulla Riber

Attention Solutions

Hellerup Sejlklub

Jesper Arentoft

Christian Tofft Larsen

Simon Paag

Lille Clara

Hellerup Sejlklub

Line Markert

Andreas Christensen

Rasmus Knude

Sugar Baby

Skovshoved Sejlklub

Jan Schliter

Britt Lilja

Kim Bengtsson

Kaparna

SS Kaparen

Filip Stal

Jonas Ekstrom

Mattias Hede

regatta.nu

SS Viken-Agir

Goran Johnsson

Hakan Johnsson

Oskar Brannstrom

Carte Blanche

Sejlklubben Snekken Voi Asger Dahlgaard

Asger Dahlgaard

Flemming Tordenskiold

CBacki

Wikens batselskap

Henrik Isacsson

Per Lindberg

Doguglas Dahlin

Net Point
33
a4
48
69
72
75
88
110
116

Total
43
58
60
81
86
91
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